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Spatial Decision
Support Layer (SDSL)
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Geolocation for Web Content - SDSL
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Requirements & Constraints of SDSLS: Example
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Requirements & Constraints of SDSLS: Example

What can educational institutions contribute to an
open web index?

Online learning materials and resources like:

Location-based learning content for environmental phenomena

Open educational resources for global capacity building

Educational virtual and augmented reality content to immediately interact with and
learn from your local environment

* [...]
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Requirements & Constraints of SDSLS: Example

* What s this?
* How is it caused?
* Where can | find Information despite the fact that | have no clue what it is?
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Requirements & Constraints of SDSLS: Example
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Conclusions
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Contact Details

Thank you very much for your attention!

Melanie Platz, University College of Teacher Education Tyrol, Austria
melanie.platz@ph-tirol.ac.at

Marc B. Rieger, University of Koblenz-Landau, Germany
rieger@uni-landau.de

Jorg Rapp, University of Koblenz-Landau, Germany
rapp@uni-landau.de

Bjorn Risch, University of Koblenz-Landau, Germany
risch@uni-landau.de

Mutfried Hartmann, University of Education Karlsruhe, Germany
mutfried.hartmann@ph-karlsruhe.de

Barbara Riedler, University of Salzburg, Austria
barbara.riedler@sbg.ac.at
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